
YesNo

years

YesNo I don't know

Duniway

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
Elementary School Student Responses 2016‐17

Page 1





Duniway

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
Elementary School Student Responses 2016‐17

No, 



Duniway

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17



No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Duniway

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Page��5

Duniway

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

1%
12%

1%
10%

5%
23%



Duniway

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Page��6





No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Duniway

PortlaDr.�ø ���



Duniway

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Page��9

Duniway

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

11%
14%

3%
12%

8%
18%

(N=79)

(N=909)

(N=553)

37%

34%

25%

50%

49%

Does��your��teacher��push��
everybody��to��work��hard?

Duniway

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

1%
19%

1%
17%

4%
26%

(N=80)

(N=930)

(N=562)

39%

46%

34%

41%

36%

36%

Do��the��teachers��and��other��
grown�rups��at��school��listen��
when��you��have��something��to��
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assignments��even��when��
they're��really��hard��for��you?
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Do��you��follow��the��playground��
rules��at��recess��and��lunch��
times?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017
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teased��you��about��your��religion?
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If��you��are��in��an��immersion��program��at��this��school��please��select��
your��program��(Mark��all��that��apply):

Chinese��Immersion

Japanese��Immersion

Russian��Immersion

Spanish��Immersion

Vietnamese��Immersion

Other��

Total��Students: 81
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��Warm��Springs

Coquille��Indian��Tribe

Cow��Creek��Band��of��Umpqua��Tribe��of��Indians
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

Middle��Eastern/North����
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Schools��included��in��the��Title��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

Schools��included��in��the��non�rTitle��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

César��Chávez 22
Creston 13
Faubion 20
Grout 44
Harrison��Park 56
James��John 36
Kelly 45
Lee 60
Lent 49
Markham 24
Marysville 29
Rigler 68
Rosa��Parks 10
Scott 15
Sitton 40
Woodlawn 25
Woodmere 25

Abernethy 72
ACCESS 52
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